
Digital Display Auto Alarm Super MF

( Motorcycle )

Product Catalogue



Vision:

To be one of the leading and a globally respected corporation that provides the best in class Quality and 

Service of Batteries.

Mission:

To achieve our objectives in an environment of fairness, honesty and courtesy towards our clients, 

employees, vendors, stakeholders and society.

Philosophy and Values:

Excellence in Quality and Service.

Customer Delight by surpassing customer expectations.

Ethical and fairness in our dealing with or customers, vendors, employees, government and associates.

People Driven A corporation, which revolves around People.

Best Practices Follow the best practices and standards there by being an exemplar for the industry.

Salient Features

High Performance

Long Life

Spill Proof

Advanced Ca-Ca Alloy

Super MF Technology

Digital Display

Auto Alarm

Days Monitor

Company  Profile:

Alf Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd., with Brand Name 'Akiyo’ is a closely held limited company, which is a part of 

US$ 20 Million Multi-national group having established businesses in International Marketing of 

semiconductor and Electronic Components, with Global Headquarter's in Singapore along with presence in 

the Americas, Asia-Pacific and India. This Indian venture is the beginning  of a major initiative for evolving a 

lasting corporation by providing a world class quality & service of batteries.

Akiyo Batteries comes in a wide range Of  Automotive and Two wheeler Applications; for which we have our 

National  Quality & Testing Facility in Ahmedabad, India. 

The company has contract manufacturing agreements in the Asia-Pacific & Europe region including with the 

world famous INCI GS Yuasa, Turkey. Along with this, the company is also the India Marketing and 

Distribution Partner of Hitachi Chemical Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd., a Part of Hitachi, Japan.

All batteries are (designed) and manufactured as per Japanese International Standards (JIS) & Deutsches 

Institute for Normung (DIN) and the company is an ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company along with being a 

member of Battery Council International, USA.



We Are Members of :

Follow Us

Technical Specifications

Battery

Part No.

Battery

Part No.

Segment

Segment

MC 2.5

R
id

e
r

R
id

e
r 

+

MCZ 4

DS 4

MCZ 5

DS 5

MC 5

MC 7

MC 9

MC 14

Weight

in (Kgs.)

Weight

in (Kgs.)

Height

Height

Width

Width

Length

Length

Battery Dimensions in ( MM )

Battery Dimensions in ( MM )

80

113

113

113

119

119

146

135

134

70

70

70

70

60

59

60

73

89

105

85

85

105

129

130

130

140

166

1.0

1.5

1.3

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.4

3.0

4.2



USA

Singapore

Hong Kong
India

 Delhi

Chandigarh

Jaipur

Ahmedabad
Indore Kolkata

Mumbai
Pune

Hyderabad

Bengaluru Chennai

Kochi

Lucknow

Group Presence

www.alfworld.com

Follow Us

1101, Titanium One, Next to Rajpath Club, Pakwan Cross Road

S.G. Highway, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad.-380 054, Gujarat, INDIA

Alf Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.
CALL US NOW !
+91 8155-888-555

Growth Partners


