# 



Digital Display • Auto Alarm • Super MF

product catalogue

( Motorcycle )



### **Company Profile:**

Alf Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd., with Brand Name 'Akiyo' is a closely held limited company, which is a part of US\$ 20 Million Multi-national group having established businesses in International Marketing of semiconductor and Electronic Components, with Global Headquarter's in Singapore along with presence in the Americas, Asia-Pacific and India. This Indian venture is the beginning of a major initiative for evolving a lasting corporation by providing a world class quality & service of batteries.

Akiyo Batteries comes in a wide range Of Automotive and Two wheeler Applications; for which we have our National Quality & Testing Facility in Ahmedabad, India.

The company has contract manufacturing agreements in the Asia-Pacific & Europe region including with the world famous **INCI GS Yuasa**, **Turkey**. Along with this, the company is also the India Marketing and Distribution Partner of Hitachi Chemical Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd., a Part of **Hitachi, Japan**.

All batteries are (designed) and manufactured as per Japanese International Standards (JIS) & Deutsches Institute for Normung (DIN) and the company is an ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company along with being a member of **Battery Council International, USA**.

#### Vision:

To be one of the leading and a globally respected corporation that provides the best in class Quality and Service of Batteries.

#### Mission:

To achieve our objectives in an environment of fairness, honesty and courtesy towards our clients, employees, vendors, stakeholders and society.

## **Philosophy and Values:**

Excellence in Quality and Service.

Customer Delight by surpassing customer expectations.

Ethical and fairness in our dealing with or customers, vendors, employees, government and associates.

People Driven A corporation, which revolves around People.

Best Practices Follow the best practices and standards there by being an exemplar for the industry.





# **Technical Specifications**

Segment	Battery Part No.	Battery D Length	imensions i Width	n ( MM ) Height	Weight in (Kgs.)
	MC 2.5	80	70	105	1.0
	MCZ 4	113	70	85	1.5
,	MCZ 5	113	70	105	1.7
Rider Section 1	MC 5	119	59	130	1.9
	MC 7	146	60	130	2.4
	MC 9	135	73	140	3.0
	MC 14	134	89	166	4.2

Segment		Battery Part No.	Battery D Length	imensions i Width	in ( MM ) Height	Weight in (Kgs.)
ōĒ	er +	DS 4	113	70	85	1.3
	Ride	DS 5	119	60	129	1.8

Technical specifications mentioned are for reference only and they are subjects to variations. Specifications are a result of laboratory test and does not imply a guarantee of results in operation. \* Conditions Apply (Refer Warranty Card)

We Are Members of:

















